RACH MAIN MENU STRUCTURE
As of June 05, 2008:

Warriors in Transition - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/WTU.php 
Access to Care


DEERS - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/DEERS.php 

Hospital Registration - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/hospitalregistration.php 

TRICARE Enrollment - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/tricareenrollment.php 
Soldier Medicine


Active Duty Health Care - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/ADHC.php 

Sick Call Chart - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/SCC.php 

Physicals/Aviation - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/physicals.php 

Pregnancy Profiles - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/pregnancy.php 

Reserves/National Guard - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/reserves.php 

Medical Evaluation Boards - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/medboards.php 

Readiness Processing - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/readinessprocessing.php 

Deployment Issues - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/deploymentissues.php 

Refractive Eye Care - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/eyesurgery.php 

TRICARE Reserve Select - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/TRS.php 
Family Medicine


Primary Care Services - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/primarycare.php 

Immunization - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/immunization.php 

EFMP - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/EFMP.php 

Population Health - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/pophealth.php
Emergency Room - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/ER.php 
Specialty Care Clinics


Audiology Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/audiology.php 

Chiropractic Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/chiropractic.php 

Dermatology Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/dermatology.php 

General Surgery Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/generalsurgery.php 

Neurology Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/neurology.php 

OB/GYN Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/obgyn.php 

Occupational Therapy - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/occupationaltherapy.php 

Ophthalmology Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/opthalmology.php 

Optometry Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/optometry.php 

Orthopaedic Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/orthopaedic.php 

Otolaryngology Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/otolaryngology.php 

Physical Therapy Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/physicaltherapy.php 

Podiatry Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/podiatry.php 

Same Day Surgery - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/samedaysurgery.php 

Sleep Disorders Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/sleepdisorders.php 

Urology Clinic - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/urology.php 
Behavioral Health


Community Mental Health - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/CMHS.php 

Family Mental Health - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/FMHS.php 

Social Work Services - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/SWS.php 

Inpatient Services - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/inpatientservices.php 

Outreach - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/caremanagers.php 

Army Substance Abuse - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/substanceabuse.php 

Army Community Service - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/ACS.php 

Family Advocacy - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/familyadvocacy.php 

Army One Source - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/armyonesource.php 

Chaplain Services - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/chaplain.php 
Laboratory - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/laboratory.php 
Radiology - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/radiology.php 
Patient Rights - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/patientrights.php 
Patient Education

Marketing Office - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/marketing.php 

Public Service Announcements - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/PSA.php 

Patient Classes - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/patientclasses.php 
Hospital Information


Welcome - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/welcome.php 

Appointment Charts - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/appointmentcharts.php 

Joint Commission - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/jointcommission.php 

A day at RACH - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/adayatrach.php 

History of Reynolds - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/history.php 

How to get to Reynolds - http://maps.google.com/maps?hl=en&q=Reynolds%20Army%20Community%20Hospital&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=N&tab=wl 
Fort Sill Medical Community - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/FSMC.php 
Health Care Guide - http://www.rach.sill.amedd.army.mil/RACH_SITE/files/Fort_Sill_Patient_Guide_08.pdf 
Links


TRICARE - http://www.tricare.mil 

U.S. Army - http://www.army.mil 

Fort Sill - http://sill-www.army.mil 

Humana Military - http://www.humana-military.com 
SETTINGS
Templates - Template1

Menu Bar Style – Vertical Menubar

Menu Name – menu

Border:

Left border – 0

Right border – 0

Top border – 0

Bottom border – 1

Border style - Solid

Border color - 808080
Settings for vertical menu bar:

Width – 155

Divider height – 1

Left space – 0

Right space – 0

Top space – 0

Bottom space – 0

Color settings for vertical menu bar:

Button background color – EAEAEA
Mouse over button bg color – 660000

Text color – 22409A

Mouse over text color – FFFFFF

Divider color – A2ADBC

Vertical menu bar text properties:

Menu bar font type – Veranda

Menu bar font size – 12

Font style – Normal

Font weight – Bold

Text alignment – Left

Text decoration – None

Mouseover text decoration – None

Padding top – 3

Padding left – 3

Padding right – 3

Padding bottom – 3

Z index – 999

Submenu block settings:
Top space – 0

Bottom space – 0

Left space – 0

Right space – 0

Horizontal divider height – 1

Horizontal distance – 0

Vertical distance – 0

Horizontal distance of first block – 0

Vertical distance of first block – 1

Border width – 0

Border type – Solid

Submenu block color settings:

Border color – A2ADBC

Background color – EAEAEA

Transparancy – 0

Submenu icon image settings: NONE

Submenu arrow image settings: NONE

Effects:

Effect type for showing – Fade

Duration – 0.5

Settings for submenu items:

Border width – 1

Border style – Solid

Color settings for submenu items:

Border color – A2ADBC

Mouse over border color – A2ADBC

Button background color – EAEAEA

Mouse over button background color – 660000

Text color – 22409A

Mouse over text color – FFFFFF

Submenu item text properties:

Submenu item fort type – Veranda

Submenu item font size – 12

Submenu item font style – Normal

Submenu item font weight – Bold

Submenu item text alignment – Left

Submenu item text decoration – None
Submenu item padding top – 4

Submenu item padding left – 4

Submenu item padding right – 4

Submenu item padding bottom – 4

Search Engine Options:

Embed links into HTML

When a submenu opens:

X – Hide comboboxes

X – Hide Flash objects

X – Hide Java applets

